LP2981
LP2981 Micropower 100 mA Ultra Low-Dropout Regulator in SOT-23 Package
Literature Number: SNOS773J
Datasheet.Directory
January 15, 2009
LP2981
Micropower 100 mA Ultra Low-Dropout Regulator in
SOT-23 Package

8
1
Ordering Information
TABLE 1. Package Marking and Order Information
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
Order
Information
Package
Marking
Supplied as:
2.5
A
LP2981AIM5X-2.5 L0CA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-2.5 L0CA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-2.5 L0CB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-2.5 L0CB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.7
A
LP2981AIM5X-2.7 L0DA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-2.7 L0DA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD LP2981IM5-2.7 L0DB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
2.8
A
LP2981AIM5X-2.8 L77A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-2.8 L77A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-2.8 L77B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-2.8 L77B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.0
A
LP2981AIM5X-3.0 L05A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-3.0 L05A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-3.0 L05B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-3.0 L05B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.2 A LP2981AIM5X-3.2 L35A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.3
A
LP2981AIM5X-3.3 L04A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-3.3 L04A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-3.3 L04B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-3.3 L04B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.6
A
LP2981AIM5X-3.6 L0JA 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-3.6 L0JA 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-3.6 L0JB 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-3.6 L0JB 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3.8
A LP2981AIM5-3.8 L36A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD LP2981IM5-3.8 L36B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
5.0
A
LP2981AIM5X-5.0 L03A 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981AIM5-5.0 L03A 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
STD
LP2981IM5X-5.0 L03B 3000 Units on Tape and Reel
LP2981IM5-5.0 L03B 1000 Units on Tape and Reel
3 www.national.com
L
P
2